Page 1 of 9
Revised 04/03/2022
James Dar Holdings Pty Ltd (ACN 615574859, ABN 25615574859) Trading as Darco Industries.
20 Dobra Road
Yangebup WA 6164
Ph:   +61 8 9418 8826
Mobile: +61 402 002 359
Email: sales@darco.com.au

4500 g/m² (180 Kg/m3), 25mm x 1520mm x 13.7 m. Marine Certification Available compliant MED /
IMO.
From ambient to 1250°C
 Darco CBL series - Ceramic fiber blanket 1260°C, 160kg/m, 25mm thick or 12.5 mm & 50
mm thick. Also CSOL series Fraunhofer certified soluble fiber.
 Darco DSNM Silica Glass Needled mat - 180 kg/m3, 25 mm. (12mm also available). Marine
Certification Available compliant MED / IMO.
3.3 Hot/Cold Face Enclosure Material
Temperature range of -37°c to 260°C
Silicone rubber coated glass fabric, 560g/m²
total weight, of which 130g/m² is silicone.
 Darco DEF560P/GLS2 (Grey) - Fire Test Certified to AS1530.3.
 We have alternatives to US Mil Spec, FM approved, MED / IMO certified etc.
Where size and weight of the blanket requires a heavier, stronger fabric, use a range of silicone
coated glass fiber fabrics.
 Darco DEF960BLS1 (Black, High quality spec coated 1 side, 960 g/m²)
Page 5 of 9
Revised 04/03/2022
James Dar Holdings Pty Ltd (ACN 615574859, ABN 25615574859) Trading as Darco Industries.
20 Dobra Road
Yangebup WA 6164
Ph:   +61 8 9418 8826
Mobile: +61 402 002 359
Email: sales@darco.com.au
 Darco DEF1150GLS2 (Grey High quality spec coated 2 sides, 1150 g/m²)
 Darco DEF1150RLS2 (Red High quality spec coated 2 sides, 1150 g/m²)
 Darco DEF3500RLS2 (Red High quality spec coated 2 sides, 3500 g/m²)
For Food processing areas or where chemical attack is likely, fluorocarbon (Teflon) coated glass
fabric should be used 560g/m² total weight.
Darco DEF580F1/1500 – Premium soft handle PTFE coated scratch resistant, easy to sew.
Darco DEF610F2/1500 – Alternative heavier 610 g/m² double side grey.
From -37°C to 260°C in leak prone areas
A two-ply laminate of glass fabric and aluminium foil is recommended - Continuous working
temperature for adhesive is 260°C.
 Darco DEF663AL - Total weight 663g/m².  US Mil Spec approved.
 Cheaper Chinese near equivalent and up market European MED / IMO certified variants also
available.
 Darco DEF1100HTAL - heavier 1000g/m², 1.6 mm thick fabric for heavier duty applications.
For low temperature applications where a vapour barrier is required, a two-ply   laminate of glass
fabric and aluminized polyester film should be used - Maximum operating temperature 180°C, total
weight 400g/m².
 Darco DEF460MY (460 g/m²) OR
 Lighter duty Darco DEF220MY (220 g/m²)
From -37°c to 260°C
In environments where a lot of vibration is expected such as turbine and engine exhaust
blankets, a stainless steel wire reinforced glass fibre fabric with grey silicone coating on 1 side is
recommended.
 Darco DEF720P1/WR (Grey PU coated 1 side) or DEF780P2/WR (Grey PU coated 2 side)
for lower smoke emission (also used as 2hr fire curtain) OR
 Darco DEF725GS1/WR/1200 (725 g/m²), or DEF1010GLS2/WR (1010 g/m²) (Grey silicone
coated both sides) for liquid impermeability.
From 260°C to 1200°C
A high purity 99% silica fabric, 650 and 1200 g/m²
should be used. Both are available with a